
Round M  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 4 18/6:21.677 20.414 21.215 20.762 20.926 21.104

2 Tony Gibson 3 17/6:18.672 21.256 22.266 21.603 21.942 22.206

3 Ben Kirkwood 1 5/1:49.408 21.230 21.958

4 Daniel Kearney 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 18 6:21.677 1 1 [1] 18/6:21.677

2 Tony Gibson 2 17 6:18.672 2 2 [2] 17/6:18.672

3 Ben Kirkwood 3 5 1:49.408 3 3 [3] 5/1:49.408

4 Daniel Kearney 4 0 0.000 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 4 21/6:15.908 17.503 17.897 17.540 17.643 17.740

2 Toby Fleming 2 20/6:13.209 17.733 18.190 17.898 17.994 18.079

3 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:14.813 18.011 18.728 18.144 18.269 18.390

4 Brad Riksman 7 17/6:03.077 20.283 21.485 20.435 20.617 21.187

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 16/6:05.082 18.506 20.157 18.855 19.020 20.157

6 Kevin Aslett 5 15/4:51.167 18.083 18.848 18.227 18.347

7 Adrian Malins 6 9/6:14.530 20.225 42.414 23.484

8 Graham Hayward 3 8/2:34.157 18.482 19.357 18.794

9 Chris Goldsmith 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21 6:15.908 1 1 [1] 21/6:15.908

2 Toby Fleming 2 20 6:13.209 2 2 [2] 20/6:13.209

3 Kevin Duffy 3 20 6:14.813 3 3 [3] 20/6:14.813

4 Brad Riksman 4 17 6:03.077 4 4 [4] 17/6:03.077

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 6:05.082 5 5 [5] 16/6:05.082

6 Kevin Aslett 6 15 4:51.167 6 6 [6] 15/4:51.167

7 Adrian Malins 7 9 6:14.530 7 7 [7] 9/6:14.530

8 Graham Hayward 8 8 2:34.157 8 8 [8] 8/2:34.157

9 Chris Goldsmith 9 0 0.000 9 9 [9] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: Modified Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 2 9/2:31.156 16.024 17.021 16.120

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 9 2:31.156 1 1 [1] 9/2:31.156

Round M  Race 4 :: F1 (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Shawn Jewell 1 14/6:01.182 24.069 25.912 24.461 25.305
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2 Senad Brnjak 2 13/6:01.848 21.694 27.466 22.792 25.813

3 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 5/2:54.093 31.184 37.032

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell 1 14 6:01.182 1 1 [1] 14/6:01.182

2 Senad Brnjak 2 13 6:01.848 2 2 [2] 13/6:01.848

3 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 5 2:54.093 3 3 [3] 5/2:54.093

Round M  Race 5 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 3 20/5:19.600 15.080 16.027 15.296 15.463 15.604

2 Chris Schmidt 2 17/5:07.845 16.462 18.100 16.600 16.906 17.709

3 Rexy Johnson 1 17/5:15.800 16.408 18.638 17.010 17.405 18.108

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 15/5:05.159 16.996 20.399 18.226 18.899

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:19.600 1 1 [1] 20/5:19.600

2 Chris Schmidt 2 17 5:07.845 2 2 [2] 17/5:07.845

3 Rexy Johnson 3 17 5:15.800 3 3 [3] 17/5:15.800

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 15 5:05.159 4 4 [4] 15/5:05.159

Round M  Race 6 :: 1/8gte (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 18/5:15.531 16.957 17.559 17.007 17.121 17.301

2 Jordan Defilippis 4 17/5:18.644 17.828 18.695 18.063 18.200 18.530

3 Brad Riksman 1 16/5:05.869 18.197 19.210 18.334 18.458 19.210

4 Hanna Habash 7 14/5:11.783 17.827 22.337 18.885 20.388

5 Kevin Harvey 5 14/5:13.833 19.540 22.065 19.575 19.741

6 Graham Hayward 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 18 5:15.531 1 1 [1] 18/5:15.531

2 Jordan Defilippis 2 17 5:18.644 2 2 [2] 17/5:18.644

3 Brad Riksman 3 16 5:05.869 3 3 [3] 16/5:05.869

4 Hanna Habash 4 14 5:11.783 4 4 [4] 14/5:11.783

5 Kevin Harvey 5 14 5:13.833 5 5 [5] 14/5:13.833

6 Graham Hayward 6 0 0.000 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ben Kirkwood 1 18/6:20.796 20.707 21.195 20.842 20.932 21.091

2 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 4 17/6:01.060 20.540 21.386 20.764 20.947 21.227

3 Tony Gibson 3 16/6:01.551 21.775 22.753 22.211 22.445 22.753

4 Daniel Kearney 2 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 18 6:21.677 2 17 6:01.060 1 2 1 [1] 18/6:21.677

2 Ben Kirkwood 3 5 1:49.408 1 18 6:20.796 3 1 1 [1] 5/1:49.408

3 Tony Gibson 2 17 6:18.672 3 16 6:01.551 2 3 2 [2] 17/6:18.672

4 Daniel Kearney 4 0 0.000 4 0 0.000 4 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming 2 20/6:01.017 17.621 18.037 17.719 17.845 17.924

2 Max Hill [TQ] 4 20/6:06.318 17.386 18.423 17.630 17.759 17.883

3 Kevin Aslett 5 20/6:10.983 17.647 18.578 18.141 18.331 18.448

4 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:11.194 18.166 18.643 18.249 18.347 18.441

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 19/6:14.085 18.256 19.637 18.504 18.706 19.129

6 Chris Goldsmith 8 18/6:04.440 18.193 19.941 18.552 18.790 19.107

7 Graham Hayward 3 18/6:17.979 18.823 21.073 19.051 19.252 19.948

8 Adrian Malins 6 11/4:53.438 20.002 26.954 21.332 26.954

9 Brad Riksman 7 9/2:50.667 18.366 18.844 18.621

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21 6:15.908 2 20 6:06.318 1 2 1 [1] 21/6:15.908

2 Toby Fleming 2 20 6:13.209 1 20 6:01.017 2 1 1 [1] 20/6:13.209

3 Kevin Duffy 3 20 6:14.813 4 20 6:11.194 3 4 3 [3] 20/6:14.813

4 Kevin Aslett 6 15 4:51.167 3 20 6:10.983 6 3 3 [3] 15/4:51.167

5 Brad Riksman 4 17 6:03.077 9 9 2:50.667 4 9 4 [4] 17/6:03.077

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 6:05.082 5 19 6:14.085 5 5 5 [5] 16/6:05.082

7 Chris Goldsmith 9 0 0.000 6 18 6:04.440 9 6 6 [6] 0/0.000

8 Adrian Malins 7 9 6:14.530 8 11 4:53.438 7 8 7 [7] 9/6:14.530

9 Graham Hayward 8 8 2:34.157 7 18 6:17.979 8 7 7 [7] 8/2:34.157

Round M  Race 9 :: Modified Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 2 19/5:10.565 15.982 16.422 16.096 16.199 16.328

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 9 2:31.156 1 19 5:10.565 1 1 1 [1] 9/2:31.156

Round M  Race 10 :: F1 (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Senad Brnjak 2 15/6:12.019 22.501 25.171 22.918 23.826

2 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 15/6:15.019 22.726 25.265 23.050 23.749

3 Shawn Jewell 1 14/6:04.348 23.509 25.556 23.924 24.832

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Shawn Jewell 1 14 6:01.182 3 14 6:04.348 1 3 1 [1] 14/6:01.182

2 Senad Brnjak 2 13 6:01.848 1 15 6:12.019 2 1 1 [1] 13/6:01.848

3 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 5 2:54.093 2 15 6:15.019 3 2 2 [2] 5/2:54.093
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Round M  Race 11 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 3 20/5:15.982 15.097 15.841 15.148 15.296 15.561

2 Rexy Johnson 1 18/5:13.262 16.611 17.293 16.719 16.903 17.166

3 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 17/5:12.935 17.099 18.382 17.325 17.645 18.189

4 Chris Schmidt 2 15/5:05.160 15.885 20.327 16.618 17.103

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:19.600 1 20 5:15.982 1 1 1 [1] 20/5:19.600

2 Chris Schmidt 2 17 5:07.845 4 15 5:05.160 2 4 2 [2] 17/5:07.845

3 Rexy Johnson 3 17 5:15.800 2 18 5:13.262 3 2 2 [2] 17/5:15.800

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 15 5:05.159 3 17 5:12.935 4 3 3 [3] 15/5:05.159

Round M  Race 12 :: 1/8gte (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 17/5:00.925 16.680 17.718 16.870 17.180 17.586

2 Jordan Defilippis 4 16/5:09.572 17.940 19.122 18.163 18.439 19.122

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:17.083 18.377 19.584 18.626 18.906 19.584

4 Brad Riksman 1 15/5:00.341 17.809 20.148 18.033 18.360

5 Kevin Harvey 5 14/5:00.091 18.879 21.104 19.295 20.014

6 Hanna Habash 7 13/5:08.149 17.473 23.695 19.193 21.465

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 18 5:15.531 1 17 5:00.925 1 1 1 [1] 18/5:15.531

2 Jordan Defilippis 2 17 5:18.644 2 16 5:09.572 2 2 2 [2] 17/5:18.644

3 Brad Riksman 3 16 5:05.869 4 15 5:00.341 3 4 3 [3] 16/5:05.869

4 Graham Hayward 6 0 0.000 3 16 5:17.083 6 3 3 [3] 0/0.000

5 Hanna Habash 4 14 5:11.783 6 13 5:08.149 4 6 4 [4] 14/5:11.783

6 Kevin Harvey 5 14 5:13.833 5 14 5:00.091 5 5 5 [5] 14/5:13.833

Round M  Race 13 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ben Kirkwood 1 18/6:16.879 20.462 21.039 20.707 20.835 20.959

2 Tony Gibson 3 17/6:06.902 20.974 21.676 21.098 21.324 21.604

3 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 4 17/6:13.021 20.768 21.855 21.031 21.188 21.484

4 Daniel Kearney 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ben Kirkwood 3 5 1:49.408 1 18 6:20.796 1 18 6:16.879 3 1 1 2 [1] 18/6:16.879

2 Shawn Jewell [TQ] 1 18 6:21.677 2 17 6:01.060 3 17 6:13.021 1 2 3 3 [1] 18/6:21.677

3 Tony Gibson 2 17 6:18.672 3 16 6:01.551 2 17 6:06.902 2 3 2 4 [2] 17/6:06.902

4 Daniel Kearney 4 0 0.000 4 0 0.000 4 0 0.000 4 4 4 8 [4] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 14 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 4 20/6:03.300 17.343 18.273 17.535 17.695 17.834
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2 Kevin Aslett 5 20/6:11.207 18.245 18.613 18.281 18.376 18.471

3 Toby Fleming 2 20/6:13.376 17.614 18.464 17.808 17.943 18.138

4 Kevin Duffy 1 20/6:20.159 17.989 19.065 18.142 18.271 18.425

5 Chris Goldsmith 8 19/6:05.830 17.880 19.158 18.126 18.345 18.692

6 Brad Riksman 7 13/4:14.787 18.732 19.631 18.986 19.398

7 Graham Hayward 3 10/3:23.596 19.076 19.570 19.313

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 9 4/1:31.541 21.847 23.715

9 Adrian Malins 6 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21 6:15.908 2 20 6:06.318 1 20 6:03.300 1 2 1 2 [1] 21/6:15.908

2 Toby Fleming 2 20 6:13.209 1 20 6:01.017 3 20 6:13.376 2 1 3 3 [1] 20/6:01.017

3 Kevin Aslett 6 15 4:51.167 3 20 6:10.983 2 20 6:11.207 6 3 2 5 [2] 20/6:11.207

4 Kevin Duffy 3 20 6:14.813 4 20 6:11.194 4 20 6:20.159 3 4 4 7 [3] 20/6:14.813

5 Brad Riksman 4 17 6:03.077 9 9 2:50.667 6 13 4:14.787 4 9 6 10 [4] 17/6:03.077

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 6:05.082 5 19 6:14.085 8 4 1:31.541 5 5 8 10 [5] 19/6:14.085

7 Chris Goldsmith 9 0 0.000 6 18 6:04.440 5 19 6:05.830 9 6 5 11 [5] 19/6:05.830

8 Graham Hayward 8 8 2:34.157 7 18 6:17.979 7 10 3:23.596 8 7 7 14 [7] 18/6:17.979

9 Adrian Malins 7 9 6:14.530 8 11 4:53.438 9 0 0.000 7 8 9 15 [7] 9/6:14.530

Round M  Race 15 :: Modified Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 2 14/3:46.910 15.941 16.286 16.019 16.197

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 1 9 2:31.156 1 19 5:10.565 1 14 3:46.910 1 1 1 2 [1] 19/5:10.565

Round M  Race 16 :: F1 (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Senad Brnjak 2 15/6:18.399 21.613 25.621 22.202 23.124

2 Shawn Jewell 1 14/6:03.951 23.977 26.167 24.315 25.106

3 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 11/6:06.877 24.769 34.366 27.458 34.366

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Senad Brnjak 2 13 6:01.848 1 15 6:12.019 1 15 6:18.399 2 1 1 2 [1] 15/6:12.019

2 Shawn Jewell 1 14 6:01.182 3 14 6:04.348 2 14 6:03.951 1 3 2 3 [1] 14/6:01.182

3 Kevin Harvey [TQ] 3 5 2:54.093 2 15 6:15.019 3 11 6:06.877 3 2 3 5 [2] 15/6:15.019

Round M  Race 17 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Chris Schmidt 2 18/5:02.474 15.794 16.855 16.060 16.274 16.556

2 Jeff Pro Ten 5 17/5:07.534 17.032 17.935 17.061 17.302 17.745

3 Rexy Johnson 1 17/5:15.173 16.501 18.694 17.344 17.958 18.556

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 16/5:15.543 16.758 19.688 17.195 17.675 19.688

5 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 3 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes [TQ] 1 20 5:19.600 1 20 5:15.982 5 0 0.000 1 1 5 2 [1] 20/5:15.982

2 Chris Schmidt 2 17 5:07.845 4 15 5:05.160 1 18 5:02.474 2 4 1 3 [1] 18/5:02.474

3 Rexy Johnson 3 17 5:15.800 2 18 5:13.262 3 17 5:15.173 3 2 3 5 [2] 18/5:13.262

4 Jeff Pro Ten 5 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 2 17 5:07.534 5 5 2 7 [2] 17/5:07.534

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 4 15 5:05.159 3 17 5:12.935 4 16 5:15.543 4 3 4 7 [3] 17/5:12.935

Round M  Race 18 :: 1/8gte (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 6 18/5:13.066 16.749 17.431 16.833 16.983 17.295

2 Jordan Defilippis 4 16/5:02.557 17.903 18.947 18.223 18.620 18.947

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:09.567 17.615 19.167 18.055 18.505 19.167

4 Brad Riksman 1 16/5:12.120 17.866 19.529 18.023 18.209 19.529

5 Hanna Habash 7 14/5:08.578 18.234 21.763 19.417 21.051

6 Kevin Harvey 5 14/5:10.630 19.217 22.178 19.329 20.479

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rakhim Ahmed [TQ] 1 18 5:15.531 1 17 5:00.925 1 18 5:13.066 1 1 1 2 [1] 18/5:13.066

2 Jordan Defilippis 2 17 5:18.644 2 16 5:09.572 2 16 5:02.557 2 2 2 4 [2] 17/5:18.644

3 Graham Hayward 6 0 0.000 3 16 5:17.083 3 16 5:09.567 6 3 3 6 [3] 16/5:09.567

4 Brad Riksman 3 16 5:05.869 4 15 5:00.341 4 16 5:12.120 3 4 4 7 [3] 16/5:05.869

5 Hanna Habash 4 14 5:11.783 6 13 5:08.149 5 14 5:08.578 4 6 5 9 [4] 14/5:11.783

6 Kevin Harvey 5 14 5:13.833 5 14 5:00.091 6 14 5:10.630 5 5 6 10 [5] 14/5:00.091
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